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Property Details
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5 BEDROOM DETACHED FOR SALE!!! Location: Agungi, Lekki, Lagos Price: 135M ($237k) Features: - All
Rooms Ensuite - POP Ceilings - Fitted Kitchen - Chandeliers - TV Console - Dining Area - Water Treatment -
Family Lounge - Stamp Concrete Floor - Balcony - Secure Estate - Security Post - Adequate Parking - Spacious
Rooms - Water Heaters - Spacious Compound - Closet - Walk-in Shower - Bath Tub
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2061113856
For Sale
Active

135000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi lekki , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI AXIS,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI AXIS ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa/Agungi axis Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lekki IAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lekki., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Thiis repori nas been prepared based ou iinformat.
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135000000
130000000 100
85000000 100
120000000 100
125000000 100
125000000 100
45000000 100
50000000 100
76000000 100
110000000 100
100 100
140000000 100
150000000
148000000 100
110000000
155000000 100
135000000 100
135000000 100
108000000 100
145000000
70000000
135000000
110000000
150000000
80000000
160000000
65000000
130000000
60000000
300000000
60000000
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MI ,LA GéS Lekki, Lekk1 Lagos
AGUNGI LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi.lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OLOGOLO, JAKANDE NEAR OSAPA LONDON
LEKKI., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London ,Lekki Lagos Price: N220
Million, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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40000000
120000000
75000000
105000000
120000000
59000000
115000000
55000000
82000000
130000000
175000000
85000000
68000000
160000000
120000000
145000000
85000000
82000000
135000000
75000000
75000000
55000000
135000000

95000000

90000000
90000000
120000000
105000000
145000000

220000000

180000000
260000000
450000000
70000000

750000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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osapa london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
OLOGOLO, LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ologolo lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ologolo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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150000000
350000000
800000000
145000000
125000000
35000000
105000000
185000000
70000000
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270000000
175000000
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83000000
85000000
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270000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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